
HALESWORTH AND DISTRICT RIDING CLUB  
Le Trec Evening Training Sessions 

Usual Session Times 4.00-5.00 5.00-6.00 & 6.00-7.00 unless specified. 

Wednesday 22/5/2019  Wednesday 05/6/2019 
Wednesday 19/6/2019  Wednesday 03/7/2019 

Wednesday 17/7/2019  Wednesday 31/7/2019 
Wednesday 14/8/2019  Wednesday 28/8/2019 

Wednesday 11/9/2019  Wednesday 25/9/2019

These Club Sessions will be held at  

Club Field Valley Farm  
Low Road Bramfield Halesworth IP19 9JQ 

Enter via the Bramfield/Thorington road through the open gates, proceed through the next fence making sure the 
tapes are shut behind you and park in the first field. 

These exciting and different training sessions will usually start from 4pm 
In small groups (max 4 per session) of similar ability, times will be allocated to each rider 48 hours before each 
session. 
Members Only Event 15.00 Per Session 
Please Book at least 4 Days Prior to your chosen session  
 

Entries/Further Info Please contact Jill Osborne via Facebook or 
email moz2007.jo@gmail.com 

If you plan to come to any of our training events on your own, please supply emergency contact details, 
any medical conditions & allergies at time of booking.  

Please send payments to:  
Jill Osborne, Harpers Farm, Low Road, Wenhaston, HALESWORTH IP19 9BU All Cheques made payable to 
‘Halesworth & District Riding Club’.  

Bank Transfer Payments to Halesworth & District Riding Club SORT CODE 20-16-12 ACCOUNT NO. 
93206823 Please always Add the Date of the event you are paying for as your reference. 

Please ensure payment is made at time of booking to secure your place. (Strictly No Payments taken on the 
day) Entries close 3 days prior to the training date, once entries have closed, refunds will only be made if a valid 
vet/medical certificate is produced unless a replacement is found. (Times notified either at time of booking or 48 hrs 
prior to each training session) If you have any questions or requests, please contact Jill on 07990 756503  


